
Parallel Session 3

Sa 25/6

Registration

Parallel Session 7

Parallel Session 8
14.45-16.45

David Pearce Lecture: Matti Liski
Closing Ceremony (a)

Lunch

Fri 24/6

Coffee Break

Registration

Parallel Session 4

Parallel Session 6

Parallel Session 5

Plenary Session: Rohini Pande 
Award Ceremony (a) 

Conference Dinner
19:30-23.30 (g)

Coffee Break

a HG F 30 and F 7 
b HF F 50.3
c HF F 26.5 / 26.3
d  HG Main Hall 
e  GEP Pavillon
f  Kunsthaus
g  Kongresshaus

ERE Board Meet-
ing

EAERE 
General 

Assembly 
12.30-14.30 (e)

Poster Tour 4
Lunch

Coffee Break Poster Tour 3

Time

8.00-8.30

8.30-10.30

15.45-16.15

13.45-15.45

12.15-13.45

11.00-12.15

10.30-11.00

16.15-18.15

Thur 23/6

Parallel Session 1

Coffee Break

Plenary Session: Pietro Peretto 
Opening Ceremony (a)

Registration

Poster Tour 1

Parallel Session 2

Coffee Break

Lunch Board Meetings
EDE and WREPoster Tour 2

Swiss ‘Grillfest’ with music (f)
19.00-22.00 food and beverages

22.00-23.00 music and non-alcoholic bever-
ages

Guided Visit 1
18.00-18.45 (f)

Guided Visit 2
19.00-19.45 (f)

Wed 22/6 
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Welcome 
Reception

18.30-20.30 (d)

Regional Net-
work Meeting 

15.00-17.00 
(c)

Country 
Rep.

Meeting 
17:30-18:30 

(b)

EA
ER

E 
Co

un
ci

l M
ee

tin
g

13
.0

0-
17

.0
0 

(b
)


